2025 Piedmont
Earth Day Fair

EVENT MAP

m Water
B Zero Waste Stations
[ ] Exhibitors

a/perture cinema

Alexander Youth Network

American Innovative Beekeeper Academy
Angie’s ltalian Ice

Appalachian Voices

Art SHAC & Mixxer

Atrium Health Wake Forest Baptist
Audacy Greensboro

Bhakti Yoga of NC (ISKCON)
Breathing Prana Wellness

Brittian Chiropractic

Cafe Gelato

Champion Window Replacement

Cindy Hylton - doTERRA Essential Qils
Citizens’ Climate Lobby

City of Winston-Salem

Crazy Dog Food Truck

Crossnore Communities for Children
Davidson County Local Food Network
Debate Tent

Delicious by Shereen

Delta Arts Center

Demos 1

Demos 2

Duke Energy

Eurofins CRL

Face Painting

FirstHand Climbing

Foothills Brewing

Forsyth Audubon

Forsyth Country Day School

Forsyth County Beekeepers Association
Forsyth County Democratic Party
Forsyth County Public Library

Forsyth Technical Community College
Gateway Nature Preserve

Goodwill Industries of Northwest NC
greeNest

Habitat for Humanity of Forsyth County
HanesBrands Inc.

Harvest Table

hero kids capes

Hickory Tree Turkey BBQ

iCan House

Intl Human Rights Consortium
Juxtaposition

Kaleideum

Kids Zone 1

Kids Zone 2

Kitchenology

KW Edible Landscaping Nursery
LeafFilter Gutter Protection
Lemonade & Popcorn

Lizzie’s All Natural Products

Mast General Store

MO’ Empanadas

Moms Clean Air Force - North Carolina
Mona + Associates Design, LLC

DEMO 1

120
28
85
82
75
39

124
99

118
45
41
27
11

122

61
88
119
79
84
28
93
38
24
77
112
31
16
86
26
17
105
15
76
97
13

91
54
121
123

94
71
70
96
117
126
101
111
127
78
115
64

KID ZONE 1

VOLUNTEER n

: CHECK-IN ATM

D EDEEIE
ENTRANCE
®
)

el a1 = [ZEEEER
o

Muddy Sneakers Outdoor Classroom
MUSE WS

Native Root

NC Center for Coastal Algae

NC Clean Energy Tech Center + TEVA
NC Satsang Society

NC Sierra Club Foothills Group
Neighbors for Better Neighborhoods
North Carolina Conservation Network
North Carolina Forestry Association
OrnithArt

Owl’s Roost Wildlife Education
Parkway United Church of Christ
Passanante’s Home Food Services
Paul J. Ciener Botanical Garden
Peace Haven Baptist Church

Pella Carolina Inc. 40

PART

Piedmont Environmental Alliance
Piedmont Federal Bank

PTRC

PowerUp NC

Psychic Solutions

Renewal by Andersen

Renu Energy Solutions

S.G. Atkins Community Development Corp
Salem Soil Solutions

Sawtooth School

Second Harvest Food Bank of NW NC
Senior Services

Share International Southeast
Siemens Energy

Socialist Party of NC

Southern Energy Management
Special Collections (Wake Forest)
Spray Foam Genie - Greensboro
Stagecoach Family Chiropractic
Sterling Inspirations

Stormwater SMART/PTRC

Tar Heel Basement Systems

Temple Emanuel Winston-Salem
Tiger Kim’s World Class Tae Kwon Do
Triad Air Awareness

Triad Compost Service

TROSA

Truliant Federal Credit Union
Unitarian Universalist Fellowship of WS
Village Fabric Shop

Volvo Group North America
Westlawn School

Winston-Salem Suzuki School
Winston-Salem/Forsyth County Schools
WSFC Utilities

WSSU Steam Bus

Yadkin Riverkeeper

Young Entrepreneurs Program

GATE 5
MIDWAY LOT

25
65
116

108
43
63
35
/3

62

125
34
30
89

1
36

12
80
10

107
32
53
49
90

7
87

3
56
83
52
98
37

100
59
48
44
51

106
42
33
14
22

113
50
60
29
57

109
23
74
72

8

110
66
67

Sponsors appear in bold



