

a/perture cinema		92	Muddy Sneakers Outdoor Classroom	25
Alexander Youth Network		21	MUSE WS	65
American Innovative Beekeeper	Academy	55	Native Root	116
Angie's Italian Ice	rioddonig	120	NC Center for Coastal Algae	5
Appalachian Voices		28	NC Clean Energy Tech Center + TEVA	108
Art SHAC & Mixxer		85	NC Satsang Society	43
Atrium Health Wake Forest I	Rantiet	82	NC Sierra Club Foothills Group	63
Audacy Greensboro	Japtist	75	Neighbors for Better Neighborhoods	35
Bhakti Yoga of NC (ISKCON)		39	North Carolina Conservation Network	73
Breathing Prana Wellness		124	North Carolina Forestry Association	62
Brittian Chiropractic		99	OrnithArt	125
Cafe Gelato		118	Owl's Roost Wildlife Education	34
Champion Window Replacemen	. +	45	Parkway United Church of Christ	30
Cindy Hylton - dōTERRA Esser		43	Passanante's Home Food Services	89
Citizens' Climate Lobby	iliai Olis	27	Paul J. Ciener Botanical Garden	1
•		11		36
Crozy Dog Food Truck		122	Peace Haven Baptist Church Pella Carolina Inc. 40	30
Crazy Dog Food Truck Crossnore Communities for	Children	9	PART 40	12
		9 61		80
Davidson County Local Food N Debate Tent	IELWOIK	88	Piedmont Environmental Alliance Piedmont Federal Bank	10
Delicious by Shereen		119	PTRC	107
Delta Arts Center		79	PowerUp NC	32
Demos 1		84	Psychic Solutions	53
Demos 2		58	Renewal by Andersen	49
Duke Energy		93	Renu Energy Solutions	90
Eurofins CRL		38	S.G. Atkins Community Development Corp	7
Face Painting		24	Salem Soil Solutions	87
FirstHand Climbing		77	Sawtooth School	3
Foothills Brewing		112	Second Harvest Food Bank of NW NC	56
Forsyth Audubon		31	Senior Services	83
Forsyth Country Day School		16	Share International Southeast	52
Forsyth County Beekeepers Ass		86	Siemens Energy	98
Forsyth County Democratic Pa	ırty	26	Socialist Party of NC	37
Forsyth County Public Library		17	Southern Energy Management	100
Forsyth Technical Community	College	105	Special Collections (Wake Forest)	59
Gateway Nature Preserve		15	Spray Foam Genie - Greensboro	48
Goodwill Industries of Northw	est NC	76	Stagecoach Family Chiropractic	44
greeNest		97	Sterling Inspirations	51
Habitat for Humanity of Forsyth	County	13	Stormwater SMART/PTRC	106
HanesBrands Inc.		6	Tar Heel Basement Systems	42
Harvest Table		91	Temple Emanuel Winston-Salem	33
hero kids capes		54	Tiger Kim's World Class Tae Kwon Do	14
Hickory Tree Turkey BBQ		121	Triad Air Awareness	22
iCan House		123	Triad Compost Service	113
Intl Human Rights Consortium		4	TROSA	50
Juxtaposition		94	Truliant Federal Credit Union	60
Kaleideum		71	Unitarian Universalist Fellowship of WS	29
Kids Zone 1		70	Village Fabric Shop	57
Kids Zone 2		96	Volvo Group North America	109
Kitchenology		117	Westlawn School	23
KW Edible Landscaping Nurse	ry	126	Winston-Salem Suzuki School	74
LeafFilter Gutter Protection		101	Winston-Salem/Forsyth County Schools	72
Lemonade & Popcorn		111	WSFC Utilities	8
Lizzie's All Natural Products		127	WSSU Steam Bus	110
Mast General Store		78	Yadkin Riverkeeper	66
Mo" Empanadas	Canal!	115	Young Entrepreneurs Program	67
Mons - Associates Design - L		64		
Mona + Associates Design, LL	.0	2	Sponsors app	ear in bold